II. 

In accordance with the rates established by CITY for the Broadway Parking 

Structure, SRK agrees to pay to CITY as rent the sum of One Hundred Dollars ($100.00) 

for each parking space, plus six  and ½ percent (6.5%) sales tax, for a total of One 

Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy-eight Dollars ($1278.00) per month. The rental 

amount set forth in this paragraph shall be due and payable on or before the 1st day of 

January 2021, and on the first day of each month following through December, 2021.   

The parties acknowledge that the rent to be paid for this lease is a rental amount